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Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201312100004
75570

12/10/2013
08:23:23

SPRATLIN
WILLIAM F

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20131210000
475550

Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201312100004
75570

12/10/2013
08:23:23

SPRATLIN
JENNY Y

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20131210000
475550

Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201312130004
79830

12/13/2013
01:00:07

SHERMAN
BILLY

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

MEDALLION
BANK

19

23

Lot#:14
Book:19 Pg:23
Sub:SPRING
GATE ESTAES
PH1

201312160004
80060

12/16/2013
09:19:44

SOUTHLAKE
PROPERTIES
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

15

20

Instr
#:20131216000
480040

Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:15 Pg:20
Sub:MEDPLEX
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 24
AND 5

201312260004
91660

12/26/2013
03:03:36

REGENCY
CAPITAL Il INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

cln
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

13

57

Lot#:13 Lot:D
Book:13 Pg:57
Sub:CAHABA
PARK SOUTH
RESURVEY
NO 2

201312270004
94190

12/27/2013
03:47:23

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

38

24

Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:99
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201312270004
94200

12/27/2013
03:47:24

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

38

24

Instr
#:20061229000
637740

Lot#:99
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201312270004
94320

12/27/2013
03:47:36

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

43

87

Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:42
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




201312270004
94400

12/27/2013
03:47:44

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

43

87

Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:29
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201312270004
94470

12/27/2013
03:47:51

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

38

24

Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:42
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201312270004
94480

12/27/2013
03:47:52

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

38

24

Instr
#:20061229000
637740

Lot#:42
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201312300004
96560

12/30/2013
03:33:52

RED
WAREHOUSE
ILLC

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

STV ONE
NINETEEN
SENIOR
LIVING LLC

39

103

Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:39
Pg:103 Sub:ST
VINCENTS
HOSPITAL
HIGHWAY NO
119 SURVEY




