Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 2013;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201312100004 75570	12/10/2013 08:23:23	SPRATLIN WILLIAM F	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20131210000 475550	Sec:30 Twn:20S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201312100004 75570	12/10/2013 08:23:23	SPRATLIN JENNY Y	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20131210000 475550	Sec:30 Twn:20S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201312130004 79830	12/13/2013 01:00:07	SHERMAN BILLY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	MEDALLION BANK			19	23		Lot#:14 Book:19 Pg:23 Sub:SPRING GATE ESTAES PH 1
201312160004 80060	12/16/2013 09:19:44	SOUTHLAKE PROPERTIES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			15	20	Instr #:20131216000 480040	Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:15 Pg:20 Sub:MEDPLEX RESURVEY OF LOTS 2 4 AND 5
201312260004 91660	12/26/2013 03:03:36	REGENCY CAPITAL II INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	C III COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE LLC			13	57		Lot#:13 Lot:D Book:13 Pg:57 Sub:CAHABA PARK SOUTH RESURVEY NO 2
201312270004 94190	12/27/2013 03:47:23	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			38	24	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:99 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201312270004 94200	12/27/2013 03:47:24	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES LTD	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			38	24	Instr #:20061229000 637740	Lot#:99 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201312270004 94320	12/27/2013 03:47:36	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			43	87	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:42 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD

201312270004 94400	12/27/2013 03:47:44	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		43	87	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:29 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
201312270004 94470	12/27/2013 03:47:51	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		38	24	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:42 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201312270004 94480	12/27/2013 03:47:52	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES LTD	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		38	24	Instr #:20061229000 637740	Lot#:42 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201312300004 96560	12/30/2013 03:33:52	RED WAREHOUSE ILLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STV ONE NINETEEN SENIOR LIVING LLC		39	103		Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:39 Pg:103 Sub:ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL HIGHWAY NO 119 SURVEY